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36 18 30 2

POINTS

FOR/AGAINST 61 28 40 27 39 66

DIFFERENTIATION

PLACE

1

1

33 -2713

32

5

THOMAS HASSALL

WILLIAM CLARKE

CENTRAL COAST SC

CENTRAL COAST AS
Associations

THOMAS HASSALLWILLIAM CLARKE

4

8

4

2

AICES BASKETBALL
Girls Pool 2

1

11

4


